
Table of Fixed Service Line Charges
 for connections up to 150 kW

Security Deposit & Miscellaneous Charges

Above 12 & up to 20

Above 20 & up to 150

`21000

`21000+1100 per kW
(In excess of 20 kW)

Load in kW

Up to 2 kW `3500

Above 2 & up to 6

Above 6 & up to 12

`6500

`12000

*lf customer applies for 25 kW Load demand, the charges would be 21,000/- + 5 x 1,100 = 26,500
**Fixed Service Line Charges would be `12000/- in case of three phase service with a load of <= 6 kW.

Charge Miscellaneous Charges

Test Report

S.D. Charges

Registration

`20

`20

Per kW

`700

`1200

`700

`3500

Category

Commercial/Industrial

RGP

Non-RGP

LTMD-1 (>15 kW)

Residential

`20

`20

`100 (Com.)

`40 (1 ph)

Temporary Service
(Per kW/Day)

LTMD-2 (>15 kW)

`100 (3 ph)

`400 (Ind.)

`120 `100 `20

As per the 4th Amendment of GERC Supply Code & Related Matters, Regulation 2024, Notification 
No. 14 of 2024 & GERC letter no. GERC/Tech-II/SCR/6/2024/1824 dated 26th September 2024

 Sr. No.  Load in kW (aggregate)

Not exceeding 2 kW

Exceeding 2 kW but not exceeding 6 kW

Exceeding 6 kW but not exceeding 12 kW
Exceeding 12 kW but not exceeding 20 kW
Exceeding 20 kW but not exceeding 40 kW
Exceeding 40 kW but not exceeding 60 kW
Exceeding 60 kW but not exceeding 80 kW
Exceeding 80 kW but not exceeding 150 kW

Service Shifting Charges Approved by GERC

Amount in Rs.

1,000/-

2,600/- (Single Phase)
3,100/- (Three phase)

4,200/-
4,200/-
5,600/-
9,100/-

14,000/-
17,500/-
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 Service Shifting Charges


